40 Jahre
Stocksport
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U14 Jugendturnier
24.06.2017

EC Lampoding I

SV Kay 11

EC Feldkirchen/ECE Aufham
TSV Petting

SV Kay I

SV Kay III

EC Lampoding 11

TSV Tengling

EC Freilassing-Au

12 :
12 :
0 :
10 :

p—

O L O Y O

SV 1966 Kay e.V.

4 1,506
4 1,368
6 1,091
6 1,079
7
: 10 1,080
: 10 0,704
11
: 14



